
Texas DFW Council PDCA Contractor Members 2018

Company First Name Last Name E-mail Address Street Address Suite City State Zip Code Area Code Phone
ABC Painting & Drywall Joe Solis Jr abcpaintingdrywall@yahoo.com 2209 Meadowglen Dr Corpus Christi TX 78414-2615 361 728-1494
Ace Paint Contracting James Gardiner ace@acepaintcontracting.com 356 Lone Star Rd Lufkin TX 75901-4386 936 637-0557
American Electrostatic Painting Inc. Doug Harms doug@amelectro.biz 155 Prosperity Emory TX 75440-5247 214 951-0909
Architectural Painting, Inc. Mike Stamper mike1archptg@sbcglobal.net PO Box 1363 Pinehurst TX 77362-1363 281 448-7177
Bounds Paint Co Inc Billy Bounds bbounds@boundspaint.com 1911 Virginia Cir Denton TX 76209-1525 940 382-6223
Brady Painting Contractors Ted Brady painting@nol.net 6142 Brookfield Dr Houston TX 77085-3702 713 721-7797
Bundren Painting and Drywall Craig Bundren cbundren@bundrenpainting.com 26110 Longenbaugh Road Katy TX 77493 713 468-4331
Carrco Painting Contractors, Inc Javier Huerta jhuerta@carrcopainting.com PO Box 550697 Dallas TX 75355-0697 214 624-7560
CertaPro Painters of North Central Dallas Clark Penfold cpenfold@certapro.com 5950 Sherry Lane Ste. 220 Dallas TX 75225 214 812-9053
Cherry Painting Company, Inc. Zack Cherry zc@cherrypaint.com 2000 Surveyor Blvd Carrollton TX 75006-5112 972 242-4287
Coburn & Company David Coburn david@coburnandco.com 11705 N Lamar Blvd Austin TX 78753-2101 512 836-6552
Dyer Painting Co Jerry Dyer dyerpaintc@aol.com PO Box 8415 Waco TX 76714-8415 254 752-1676
Expressions of Hues Emmett Rodriguez emmettrodriguez@ymail.com 4660 S. Highway 360 Suite 200 Grand Prairie TX 75052 972 365-0134
Five Star Painting Matt Kunz matt.kunz@dwyergroup.com 1010 N University Parks Dr Waco TX 76707-3854 254 745-5077
GTB Services, LLC Greg Borth gtbservicesdfw@gmail.com PO Box 272 Cedar Hill TX 75106-0272 972 998-2488
Ideal Finishes, Inc. Deidre Morris deidre.morris@idealfinishes.com 6209 Corporate Dr Houston TX 77036-3411 713 988-8811
Ironclad Painting LLC Brad Norman brad@ironcladpainting.com 838 Magnolia Dr Weatherford TX 76086-6149 817 901-7422
JG Painting & More Jason Gausepohl jgp@ucfneches.org 315 S 1st St Nederland TX 77627-2205 409 344-0332
Jonsco, Inc. John Zimmerer johnz@jonsco.com 1225 W College Ave Ste 408 Carrollton TX 75006-3669 972 3236899
L H Land Painting Co., Inc. Garold May garoldmay@landpainting.com 2424 Edinburg St Mesquite TX 75150-5602 972 2895391
L. E. Travis & Sons, Inc. L.E. Travis et3@att.net 3400 Nacogdoches Rd Bldg 2 San Antonio TX 78217-3396 210 653-8695
M. Danny Harrison, Inc. Rodney Harrison rodney@mdhtx.com PO Box 461826 Garland TX 75046-1826 972 4946989
Naylor Commercial Interiors, Inc. Joshua Naylor jnaylor@naylorcommercial.com PO Box 671329 Dallas TX 75367-1329 972 278-2620
PaintMor Painters Maureen Cann mcann@paintmor.com PO Box 1422 McKinney TX 75070-8152 972 309-0161
Paper Moon Painting Peter Moon lisa@papermoonpainting.com 5616 W Interstate 10 Ste 103 San Antonio TX 78201-2863 210 655-3626
Parrent Paint & Wallcovering, Inc. Mike Parrent mike@ppwdallas.com 11056 Shady Trl Ste 123 Dallas TX 75229-7681 214 3572248
Parrent's Painting, Inc. Jason Parrent jason@parrentspainting.com 11056 Shady Trl Ste 121 Dallas TX 75229-7682 214 351-0315
Pearson Paint Shop Inc Steven Pearson pearsonpaintshop@sbcglobal.net 1801 Wood Ave Waco TX 76706-3063 254 7531199
Phillips Painting Jason Phillips jason@phillipspainting.com 6905 K Ave Ste 206 Plano TX 75074-2547 972 867-9792
Primo Painting Contractor, Inc. Luis Cuellar luis@primopaintingco.com 3603 Blanco Road San Antonio TX 78212 210 735-3703
Protect Painters of NW Houston Suburbs Richard Rhodes richard.rhodes@protectpainters.com 17515 Spring Cypress Rd Ste C #370 Cypress TX 77429-2689 281 746-3071
Qualtex, Inc. Roger Fisher fisher2@qualtexinc.com 906 Stanley Dr Euless TX 76040-6814 817 5403337
R & S Commercial Services, LLC Rick Underwood rick@randscommercial.com 10462 Plano Rd Dallas TX 75238-1312 214 3484300
R. L. Harkins, Inc. Painting and Wallcovering David Harkins david@rlharkins.com 1805 S Town East Blvd Mesquite TX 75149-1128 972 285-4090
Rams Painting Company LLC Ramiro Sandi Asandirams@yahoo.com 821 Grand Avenue Pkwy Ste 303 Pflugerville TX 78660-2197 512 354-1023
Regal Quality Cleaning Service Shawn Dark shawndark@ssdholdings.com 1701 Lands Road Suite 7 Corpus Christi TX 78417 361 992-7344
Russo Services Jerry Hernandez russopaint@aol.com 6630 Long Dr Houston TX 77087-3412 713 645-7692
Schnurr, Inc. Jennifer Campbell jennifer@schnurrinc.com 120 Precision Drive Buda TX 78610-5925 512 288-7905
Shahan & Son, Ltd. Brian Shahan brians@shahanpaint.com PO Box 540877 Dallas TX 75354-0877 214 366-7200
Slater Painting Company Inc Rick Slater rick@slaterpainting.com 9607 Gray Blvd Austin TX 78758-5407 512 451-4246
Smart Companies Inc Allan Tolbert misty.garwood@paintingsmart.com 2107 Payne Ave Austin TX 78757-3207 512 452-4554
SPD Resources, LP Matt Schmidt matt@spd-contractors.com PO Box 364 Hurst TX 76053-0364 817 283-7325
Specialty Painting Inc. Mark Hall mhall.specpaint@att.net PO Box 1817 Nederland TX 77627 409 626-1189
Stonehill Commercial Painting, Inc. Elvis Maldonado elvism@stonehillpainting.com 2642 Aero Dr Grand Prairie TX 75052-7612 817 652-3887
Superior Painting Company Gregory Pelt gtpelt@superiorpainters.com PO Box 2547 Red Oak TX 75154-1579 972 6172380
Supreme Painting Dalton Tomlinson dalton@supremepainting.com 5601 Bridge Street Suite 300 Fort Worth TX 76112 817 457-9353
Taylor Bros. Painting Randall Taylor taybro@consolidated.net 406 Atkinson Dr Lufkin TX 75901-3128 936 634-4134
Te-Ko Contractors Inc Tom Pugil tom.pugil@TekoContractors.com PO Box 15202 Houston TX 77220-5202 713 675-7521
The Coach House Painting and Restoration Steve Herbst steve@coachhousepainting.com PO Box 6514 Tyler TX 75711-6514 903 805-9017


